PROJECT CHECKLIST:
TUNNEL WATER Co.
Headgate improvements Project

CORE NO. CT2021-3928

EMERGENCY WILDFIRE IMPACT LOAN/GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE ORDER D 2020 208

INITIAL FINAL
ErFFecTIVE DATE | 4/8/2021
Contracts: Mason Contracts:
STAFF INvoLVED ﬁgmﬂﬂxgéiwéﬁekﬁ?c;rsen ﬁg(r;r]chlrJ];]ltt"ir?agg:;ing:

Project Manager: Pittinger

Project Manager:

LoAN TERMS

0% 3 years
1.70% 27 years
$1,218,060.00

PROJECT EXPIRES | 4/8/2024
EXTENSION LETTER OR
AMENDMENT (IF APPLICABLE)
BorROWER’s EFT (YEsS/NO) | Yes
Contract condition:
N/A
CONTRACTS MGR INITIAL PM
CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO DISBURSEMENT OF
FUNDS
OR
UPON SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION:
(SUCH AS RECORDINGS, IN-KIND PAYMENTS, ETC)
N/A

BORROWER’S CERT. OF INSURANCE (YES OR N/A)

(Initial Below)

DATE OF SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION

)

FEASIBILITY STUDY & APPROVAL LETTER
CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

IMAGING CHECKLIST

PROJECT COMPLETION LETTER (ATTACHMENTS)
PROJECT SUMMARY (FINAL)

PAY REQUESTS (INC. CONTRACTOR’S INS. CERT.)

74’{ Notes:
7)

i
)

R

IMAGING OF THIS CHECKLIST

G Date:6-14-24




	Project Checklist:                     CORE NO._CT2021-3928
	Tunnel Water Co.
	Emergency wildfire impact loan/governor executive order d 2020 208
	Effective Date
	Staff Involved
	Loan Terms
	Project Expires
	                                Extension Letter or Amendment (if applicable)
	Date of Substantial Completion
	Feasibility Study & Approval Letter
	Contract Documents
	Imaging Checklist 
	Project Completion Letter (Attachments)
	Project Summary (Final)
	Pay Requests (inc. Contractor’s Ins. Cert.)


